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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 2001
1. Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,34

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Theresa Freytag 2001 SSV Freiberg 01:48,67
3. Theresa Schinkitz 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:49,71
4. Clara Gutte 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:01,23
5. Lene John 2001 SVV Plauen 02:07,05

Jahrgang 2000
1. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:31,50

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 01:32,47
3. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,95
4. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg 01:40,56
5. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 01:43,39
6. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:47,03
7. Jill Lux 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 01:57,38

Nicht am Start
Sophie Köhler 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1999
1. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,69

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 01:24,64
3. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen 01:38,40

Nicht am Start
Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:12,59

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:17,35
3. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,99
4. Luise Gerlach 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:27,89
5. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:35,61

Nicht am Start
Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM

Jahrgang 1997
1. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,29

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:15,59
3. Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:29,77
4. Saranda Berisha 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:37,21
5. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:38,82
6. Jessica Wohlgemuth 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:39,55
7. Nataly Baron 1997 SV 1919 Zschopau 01:41,55
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1997

Nicht am Start
Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 1996
1. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:27,94

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011

Jahrgang 1994
1. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,58

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011

Nicht am Start
Claudia Schulz 1994 SV 07 Annaberg ENM

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:21,75

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2011
2. Christin Wostratzky 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 01:23,92

Offene Wertung
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 01:12,59

Bezirksmeisterin 2011
2. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,29
3. Teresa Matthes 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,58
4. Josefine Hummitzsch 1997 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 01:15,59
5. Victoria Fischer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,69
6. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:17,35
7. Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 01:21,75
8. Pauline Fischer 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,99
9. Christin Wostratzky 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 01:23,92
10. Franziska Fischer 1999 SSV Freiberg 01:24,64
11. Luise Gerlach 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:27,89
12. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:27,94
13. Denise Täubert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:29,77
14. Alisa Fritzsch 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:31,50
15. Vanessa Städter 2000 SVV Plauen 01:32,47
16. Michelle Leupold 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:33,95
17. Laura Windisch 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:35,61
18. Kyra Schubert 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:36,34
19. Saranda Berisha 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:37,21
20. Lilly-Sophie Groß 1999 SVV Plauen 01:38,40
21. Bianca Witt 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:38,82
22. Jessica Wohlgemuth 1997 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:39,55
23. Viktoria Trommer 2000 SSV Freiberg 01:40,56
24. Nataly Baron 1997 SV 1919 Zschopau 01:41,55
25. Nicole Schmid 2000 SVV Plauen 01:43,39
26. Michelle Müller 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:47,03
27. Theresa Freytag 2001 SSV Freiberg 01:48,67
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Wettkampf-Nr. 9
100m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Wertung
28. Theresa Schinkitz 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:49,71
29. Jill Lux 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 01:57,38
30. Clara Gutte 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:01,23
31. Lene John 2001 SVV Plauen 02:07,05

Nicht am Start
Sophie Köhler 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Tosca Schmidt 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Alena Schmiedel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Anna Melech 1998 SSV Aue-Schneeberg ENM
Vanessa Spangenberg 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM
Claudia Schulz 1994 SV 07 Annaberg ENM


